North West

195 Altrincham and Knutsford CC
196 Ashton-under-Lyne and Stalybridge BC

197 Barrow and Furness CC
198 Birkenhead BC

199 Blackburn BC

200 Blackley and Broughton BC

201 Blackpool North and Fleetwood BC

202 Blackpool South BC
203 Bolton North East BC
204 Bolton West CC

205 Bootle BC

206 Bramhall and Wilmslow BC
207 Burnley CC

208 Bury BC

209 Carlisle CC

210 Chorley CC

211 City of Chester CC

212 Congleton CC

213 Crewe and Nantwich CC
214 Eddisbury CC

215 Ellesmere Port and Neston CC

216 Farnworth and Radcliffe BC
217 Fylde CC

218 Garston and Halewood BC
219 Hyndburn CC

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Knowsley BC

Lancaster and Morecambe CC
Leigh CC

Littleborough and Saddleworth CC
Liverpool Riverside BC
Liverpool Wavertree BC
Liverpool West Derby BC
Macclesfield CC

Makerfield CC

Manchester Central BC
Manchester Gorton BC
Manchester Withington BC
Marple and Hyde CC

North Lancashire CC

Oldham North BC

Oldham South and Droylsden BC
Pendle and Ribble Valley CC
Penrith and Solway CC
Preston BC

Prestwich and Middleton BC
Rochdale CC

Rossendale and Darwen CC
Salford and Eccles BC

Sefton Central CC

South Ribble CC

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

Southport CC

St Helens North BC

St Helens South and Whiston BC
Stockport East and Denton BC
Stockport West and Cheadle BC
Stretford and Urmston BC
Wallasey BC

Warrington North BC

Warrington South BC

Weaver Vale CC

West Cumbria CC

West Lancashire CC
Westmorland and Lonsdale CC
Widnes and Runcorn BC

Wigan CC

Wirral West and Bebington CC
Worsley and Eccles South CC
Wythenshawe and Sale East BC
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Boundary Commission for England - North West Region
Final recommendation
Ashton-under-Lyne and Stalybridge Borough Constituency - Electorate 76,869
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Blackpool South BC

Boundary Commission for England - North West Region

Final recommendation
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Bolton West CC

Boundary Commission for England - North West Region
Final recommendation

Bolton West County Constituency - Electorate 77,798
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Boundary Commission for England - North West Region
Final recommendation
Bootle Borough Constituency - Electorate 77,290
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Bootle BC
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Chorley CC

Boundary Commission for England - North West Region
Final recommendation

Chorley County Constituency - Electorate 78,287
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Boundary Commission for England - North West Region
Final recommendation

Congleton County Constituency - Electorate 71,287
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Eddisbury CC

Boundary Commission for England - North West Region
Final recommendation
Eddisbury County Constituency - Electorate 72,293
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Ellesmere Port and Neston County Constituency - Electorate 73,599
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Boundary Commission for England - North West Region
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Fylde County Constituency - Electorate 72,193
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Boundary Commission for England - North West Region
Final recommendation

Hyndburn County Constituency - Electorate 73,077
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Boundary Commission for England - North West Region
Final recommendation
Stretford and Urmston Borough Constituency - Electorate 76,104
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Boundary Commission for England - North West Region
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Wallasey Borough Constituency - Electorate 76,052
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Weaver Vale CC

Boundary Commission for England - North West Region
Final recommendation
Weaver Vale County Constituency - Electorate 72,496
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West Lancashire CC

Boundary Commission for England - North West Region
Final recommendation

1 Birch Green

West Lancashire County Constituency - Electorate 71,897
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Wigan County Constitue
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